
TOP 5 SEARCHED AREAS

SEARCHES BY PROPERTY TYPE

PROPERTY TYPE

Houses

Flats/Apartments

Stands/Land

Townhouses/Clusters

Commercial

MT PLEASANT

AVONDALE ARLINGTON

MADOKERO

HRE NORTH

13,184
HRE WEST

7,480
HRE SOUTH

3,877
HRE EAST

3,314
HRE HIGH DENSITY

2,400

Monthly Sales Stats
May 2025

Average Daily 
Property Views:

12,935

Diaspora Visits:

67,175

Monthly Leads:

20,600Male 67% Female 33%

SUBURBS

SEARCHES

LEADS

29%

27%
18%

26%

MADOKERO

965

403

BORROWDALE

1,111

1,244

AVONDALE

788

451

MT PLEASANT

843

1,148

ARLINGTON

779

615

17%

19%

16%

46%

BORROWDALE

22%

26%
20%

31%

17%

40%
24%

15% 18%

35%17%

30%



TOP AGENCIES BY VOLUME

www.propertybook.co.zw

AVERAGE PRICE BY PROPERTY TYPE

AVONDALE

BORROWDALE

ARLINGTON

MADOKERO MT PLEASANT
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1. Rawson Properties:
2. Pam Golding Properties:
3. Property Channel:
4. Sky Ryan Properties:
5. Robert Root:
6. Homesforth Properties:
7. Carson & Carson Real Estate:
8. Mac-Homes Real Estate:
9. Guest & Tanner Real Estate:     
10. Heaven On Earth Real Estate:

663
519
263
249
197
189

184
98
97
90


